

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: S.A.No.399 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2024	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant seeks two (02) weeks time to make submissions. List the matter on 26.12.2024. B/o Chs/ssy	