

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: SA.No.399 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Mr. P. Akhil, learned counsel representing Mr. Srinivas Polavarapu, learned counsel for the appellant, prays for time. Time is granted for hearing on admission. List this matter on 05.02.2025 finally. (BO) HFM	