

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: S.A. No.399 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.02.2026	<u>RY, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant reported that sole appellant died. List the matter for filing petition to bring Lrs. on record, on 20.03.2026 under the caption “for dismissal”. <u>RY,J</u> LPD/RSP	

--	--	--	--